
Winners in Event: Lead Line Barrels, Date = 11/04/23  

  Div. No: 7, Name: Lead Line Barrels  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 34.742, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 39.306, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 40.983, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 41.756, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 191 KETCH NEWSAM/  

 Total Time: 59.793, Points: 7.0 

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 21.216, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 21.630, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 22.027, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 24.262, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 26.198, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 27.649, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 33.855, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 230 LAYLA SEQOUIA/  

 Total Time: 40.664, Points: 4.0  



[ ] 9th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 53.085, Points: 3.0  

Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 19.568, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 19.733, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 19.840, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 20.902, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 21.201, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 21.470, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 22.019, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 23.501, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 23.841, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 24.482, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/  

 Total Time: 24.592, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 25.998, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 26.895, Points: 1.0  



[ ] 14th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 27.060, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 27.544, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 27.793, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 28.739, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 200 ANYA HENDERSON/  

 Total Time: 28.862, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  

 Total Time: 29.680, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 30.736, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 21st 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 30.754, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 22nd 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 30.946, Points: 1.0  

  

  

  

[ ] 23rd 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 32.146, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 24th 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG/  

 Total Time: 41.067, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 25th 214 CARLEIGH MATHUS/  

 Total Time: 62.867, Points: 1.0  

  Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  



 Total Time: 17.789, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 18.433, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 19.012, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 19.333, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 19.395, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 21.897, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 22.142, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 22.891, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 24.052, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 35.616, Points: 2.0  

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 17.685, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 18.106, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 18.151, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 18.197, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  



 Total Time: 19.440, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 19.518, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 20.111, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 236 REAGAN STEELY/  

 Total Time: 21.706, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 221 GRACIE HARTE/  

 Total Time: 21.821, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 32.834, Points: 2.0  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 89 BREANN NICHOLS/  

 Total Time: 17.439, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 18.484, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 18.533, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 19.244, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 19.258, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 20.134, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 20.207, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/  

 Total Time: 21.030, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 62 SIENNA CANO/  



 Total Time: 24.650, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 117 LISA LANGE/  

 Total Time: 26.936, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 26.973, Points: 1.0  

  

 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

  

209 BELLA NEWTON on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

222 MAKAYLA GONZALES on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

227 KYLIE KRAUS on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 

 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Speed Event, Date = 11/04/23   

 Div. No: 8, Name: Lead Line Speed Event  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 18.421, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 20.091, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 20.406, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 22.461, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 39.779, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 191 KETCH NEWSAM/  

 Total Time: 67.764, Points: 6.0 

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  



 Total Time: 10.621, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 11.117, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 11.460, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 11.812, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 14.195, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 14.702, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 18.015, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 26.229, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 27.693, Points: 3.0  

Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 9.484, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 9.700, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 10.296, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 10.356, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 10.464, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  



 Total Time: 10.626, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 10.652, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 10.746, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 222 MAKAYLA GONZALES/  

 Total Time: 11.087, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 11.093, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 11.390, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 11.541, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 11.834, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 11.973, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 200 ANYA HENDERSON/  

 Total Time: 12.268, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  

 Total Time: 12.652, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/  

 Total Time: 12.655, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 12.846, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 12.864, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 12.879, Points: 1.0  



[ ] 21st 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 13.596, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 22nd 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 14.043, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 23rd 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 15.215, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 24th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 15.393, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 25th 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG/  

 Total Time: 16.984, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 26th 214 CARLEIGH MATHUS/  

 Total Time: 22.548, Points: 1.0  

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 8.877, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 8.990, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 9.621, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 9.762, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 10.047, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 10.313, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 10.770, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 11.079, Points: 4.0  



[ ] 9th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 11.458, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 17.044, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 135.084, Points: 1.0  

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 9.198, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 9.208, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 9.240, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 9.797, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 236 REAGAN STEELY/  

 Total Time: 9.841, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 9.983, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 221 GRACIE HARTE/  

 Total Time: 10.231, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 11.681, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 12.545, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 16.003, Points: 2.0  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  



 Total Time: 9.194, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 62 SIENNA CANO/  

 Total Time: 9.304, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 9.308, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 9.317, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 9.637, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 9.806, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/  

 Total Time: 9.977, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 10.334, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 10.642, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 117 LISA LANGE/  

 Total Time: 13.104, Points: 2.0 

 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Poles, Date = 11/04/23  

  Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 40.980, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 44.074, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 49.604, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 197 REMI JOHNSON/  



 Total Time: 56.721, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 73.741, Points: 7.0 

Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 26.231, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 28.229, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 35.403, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 36.759, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 37.839, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 39.206, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 53.526, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 56.456, Points: 4.0  

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 26.858, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 28.144, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 28.729, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 29.165, Points: 8.0  



[ ] 5th 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 29.737, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 29.774, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 30.418, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 30.891, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 31.396, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 222 MAKAYLA GONZALES/  

 Total Time: 32.247, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 32.610, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 200 ANYA HENDERSON/  

 Total Time: 33.869, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 34.777, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 35.047, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/  

 Total Time: 35.887, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 36.434, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 36.606, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 39.407, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  



 Total Time: 42.139, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 214 CARLEIGH MATHUS/  

 Total Time: 67.345, Points: 1.0  

Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 24.977, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 25.169, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 26.948, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 28.964, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 28.975, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 29.397, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 29.696, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 31.755, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 33.342, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 37.864, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 53.964, Points: 1.0  

  Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 24.018, Points: 11.0  



[ ] 2nd 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 24.592, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 24.776, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 25.472, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 27.449, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 30.840, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 32.526, Points: 5.0  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 22.347, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 24.281, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 62 SIENNA CANO/  

 Total Time: 24.741, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 25.144, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 27.765, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 28.045, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/  

 Total Time: 29.744, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 30.331, Points: 4.0  



[ ] 9th 117 LISA LANGE/  

 Total Time: 31.784, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 33.986, Points: 2.0  

 

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, 

 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

201 LUCY LEISMAN on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

101 AVERIE MILBRANDT on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

021 MCKYNLEE MINIC on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

202 SAWYER MCELPRANG on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

022 COLLINS GORDON on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

046 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20 

 

Winners in Event: GOATS, Date = 11/04/23  

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 10.310, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 12.620, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 16.890, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 19.860, Points: 8.0  

  Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 14.200, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 22 COLLINS GORDON/  



 Total Time: 21.460, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 22.710, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 25.110, Points: 8.0  

  Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 17.690, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 27.380, Points: 10.0  

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 25.100, Points: 11.0  

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 103 GENESIS MYERS on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 


